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	Representing
	Name, Agency
	Email
	

	Provider (Shelter)
	Faatima Lawrence, Catholic Community Services
	FaatimaL@ccsww.org
	

	Provider (Services
	Sherri Jensen, Valeo
	Sherri@valeovocation.org 
	

	Provider (CE)
	Courtney Chandler, Associated Ministries
	courtneyc@associatedministries.org 
	

	CoC Representative
	LaMont Green, Technical Assistance Collaborative
	lamontgr@usc.edu 
	

	Coalition Rep.
	Maureen Howard, Coalition
	mhoward@pchomeless.org 
	

	Faith Community
	Rich Berghammer and Member of Coalition
	ministrycounseling@comcast.net
	

	Business Community
	Greg Helle, Developer, Absher Construction
	Greg.helle@absherco.com 
	

	Philanthropy
	Erika Tucci, Cheney Foundation
	Erika@benbcheneyfoundation.org 
	

	Tribal Representative
	Pending
	
	

	Affordable Housing
	Michael Mirra, Tacoma Housing Authority
	mmira@tacomahousing.org 
	

	Pierce County
	John Barbee, Pierce County Human Services
	John.barbee@piercecountywa.gov 
	

	County Executive
	Steve O’Ban, Pierce County Exec’s Office
	Steve.oban@piercecountywa.gov 
	

	City of Puyallup
	Ned Witting, Puyallup City Council
	nwitting@puyallupwa.gov  
	

	City of Tacoma
	Allyson Griffith, City of Tacoma
	agriffith@cityoftacoma.org 
	

	City of Lakewood
	Tiffany Speir, City of Lakewood
	tspeir@cityoflakewood.us
	

	Citizen (GH/KPN)
	Gina Cabiddu
	gina.cabiddu@chs-wa.org
	

	Citizen (East Pierce)
	Fred Palmiero
	fjpalms@aol.com 
	

	Lived Expert
	Mingo Morales
	biggotti82@gmail.com
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